
4.30 Café music
5. O Children’s session6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-DON NEWS and War Review)7.0 Local news service7.16 Topical Talks from BBC7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Light orchestras and ballads
Boston Promenade Orchestra7.39 Vivian Della Chiesa and
Thomas L. Thomas (duets)7.47 Light Symphony Orches-tra
7.54 Cedric Sharpe (’cello)8. 0 Erie Coates and Orchestra8.12 From the Studio: Jean
McLay (contralto),"In the Gloaming’’ (Harrison),"Cradle Song’ (Kreisler)8.18 Boston Promenade Orches-tra
8.26 Sidney Burchall (bari-
tone)
8.35 Harry Roy and MayfairHotel Orchestra,"A Mayfair Suite" (Pola)8.43 From the Studio: Jean
MocLay (contralto),"Libes Lullaby" (Lane), ‘Herein the Quiet Hills"? (Carne)8.49 Debroy Somers Band, Ray-mond Newell, baritone8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary9.25 Dance music
10. 0 Sports summary10.10 "Masters in Lighter Mood"40.50 War Review
St, ‘LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LNWVO)
DUNEDIN
1140 ke. 263 m.

p.m. Variety
Dinner music
After dinner music
"Every Walk of Life"
Variety"The Old Crony"Band music
Classical music
Close down

CW. INVERCARGILL€80 kc. 441 m.

7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
411. 0 For My Lady: Drama in
Cameo: ‘‘The Choice"
41.20 Melodious memories: Nov-
elty and humour
412. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music (12.15and 1.15, LONDON NEWS)5. O Saturday Special6. 0 "The Listeners’ Club"
6.15 LONDON NEWS and War
Review
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645 Four Indian Love Lyrics
(Marek Weber’s Orchestra)
6.50 To-day’s sports results
7. 0 Accordiana
7.15 Topical talks from BBC
7.30 Screen Snapshots
s Dance hour
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Late sporting9.28 For the Musical. Connois-
seur: Dvorak’s Sextet in A
Major, Op. 48. Menges Sextet
10. 0 Close down

Saturday. Mareh 6
1ZB AUCKLAND

1070 ke, 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News9.0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Jane)
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
12.30 The Gardening’ session
«John Henry)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)3.0 London News
4.45 The Milestone Club (Thea)
ae Sports session (Bill Mere-dit
6. 0 Highway Night Express6.15 London News
6.30 Pinocchio7.0 The Fred Waring- (U.S.War Department) programme7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 This Is True
8. 0 Headline News :

8. 5 Happi Hill, the Roving
Canadian
8.20 The Money Machine8.45 You Can’t Do Business
with Hitler!
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Fun with Music
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Kathleen)10. 0 The Gardening — session("Snow "10.15 Variety programme

11.30 Happiness Club session12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 &£115p.m. London News
Variety and sports flashesFirst sports summary
Second sports summary
Variety programme
London News
Highway Night ExpressLondon News
First Light FraserSports results (Bill King)
The Fred Waring (U.S.r Department) programmeThis Is True

O Headline News8.5 Happi Hill, the Roving
Canadian
8.10 The Money Machine9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Fun with Music
9.30 Variety
10.30 Dance session
11. 0 London News
11.15 Dance session (cont'd)12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
8.20 To-day’s sport ("TheToff’’)
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session9.30 Variety parade
41:30
Love for a Day
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The Radio Doctor
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
12.45 The Gardening session2. 0 Snappy tunes and sportsflashes
4.30 Headline News4.45 Racing summary5. 0 The Children’s session
5.45 Sports review
6. 0 Highway Night Express
6.15 London News :

6.30 The Story Behind the Song
7. 0 The Fred Waring (U.S. War
Department) programme7.15 Stars of to-morrow
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 Josephine, Empress of
France
8. 0 Headline News8.5 That’s How It Started8.20 Gladys Moncrieff sings
8.45 Those Happy Gilmans

9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Fun with music
9.30 Music for ‘the stay-at-homes
10. 0 Dance time
a0.-50 War Commentary
11. 0 London News0 Close down

AZB DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45.a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk by "Uncle
|

Scrim"9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
12.15 & 1.15p.m. London News
0 Of Interest to MenF
4.30 London News6.30 Did You Ever Wonder?
5.45 The Garden Club of ther
5

7

6 Highway Night Express
6.1 London News
6.30 After dinner story|6.45 Sports results
. 0 The Fred Waring (U.S.War Dept.) programme
7.30

— The Lone Ranger Rides

7.45 Notable Trials8. 0 Headline News
8.65 Happi Hill, the Roving
Canadian
8.20 Adventure on the High
Seas
8.45 Klondike
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Fun with Music
10. 0 Band Waggon
11. 0 London News
11.15 Supper Interlude for the
Night Shift2.0 Close down

IF PALMERSTON Nth.
1400 ke. 214 m,

6. 0, 7.0, 7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by ‘"UncieScrim"
9. 0-9.30 Selected recordings
5.45 p.m. Melody Lane6.15 London News
7. 0 The Fred Waring (U.S.
War Department) programme7.15 te results (FredMurphy)
8. O Headline News

sg tna
Adventure on the High
Saturda ieee Special9.0 Doctor9.16 Humour

9.30-10.30 Dance time
10.30 Close down

THEY'RE SCARCE
BUT

THEY'REWORTH
WAITINGFOR

KSA
BICYCLES

Nz: Master Distributors;
A: G: HEALING & Co: LTD,Christchurch andWellingtonDistricts.

Auckland Province:
SKEATES & WhITE LTD:Auckland:

I73

WOMANS
PERSONAL
PROBLEMS
If you are a victim of any of the
following; Or other complaints associated
with womanhood, you are invited to
write for information concerning highly
efficient Home Treatment: Fat legs,
ankles, arms; Enlarged or flat bust;
Foot troubles; Underweight; Anaemia,
Blood pressure; Catarrh; Constipation,
Complexion Troubles; Indigestion; Kid-
ney Or Liver Troubles; Wrinkles; Neu-
ritis; Obesity; Nerves; Rheumatism,
Sciatica; Varicose Veins:

The Manageress,
LADIES? INSTITUTEOF
HEALTH 4 BEAUTY,

(Dept:2.)
Po:Box 469 AUCKLAND

SpRuceUPCARPETS
UPHOLSTERY
TEXTILES
It'$ easy now co clean Your Own
carpets, rugs, upholstery bring
new life c0 fadedcolours: Justget
abottle ofColourtone5 thequick;
easy. economical carpet cleaner:

COLOURTONE
CARPETSHAMPOO
one 0F The Ata Family


